1
G
S
2
8
5
0
 S

e
ri
e
s
Packages & Pin Assignments
SOT-23-3L SOT-23-5L
Pin Name Function
GND Ground Pin
VOUT Output
VIN Power Supply Input
EN Chip Enable
NC Not Connect
Ordering and Marking Information
Ordering Information
SOT-23-3L SOT-23-5L Marking Output Voltage Quantity/Reel
GS2850JL11F GS2850L11F R11□□ 1.1V 3000 PCS
GS2850JL12F GS2850L12F R12□□ 1.2V 3000 PCS
GS2850JL15F GS2850L15F R15□□ 1.5V 3000 PCS
GS2850JL18F GS2850L18F R18□□ 1.8V 3000 PCS
GS2850JL25F GS2850L25F R25□□ 2.5V 3000 PCS
GS2850JL28F GS2850L28F R28□□ 2.8V 3000 PCS
GS2850JL33F GS2850L33F R33□□ 3.3V 3000 PCS
GS2850JL42F GS2850L42F R42□□ 4.2V 3000 PCS
GS2850 1 1 2 2 F
Product Code:
GS2850
Green Level: